OUTPUT CURRENT
300mA±5%
POWER FACTOR
>0.9
EFFICIENCY
>%86
LIFE TIME
20000 Hours
WORKING HUM.
<%93RH
IP
IP20
MATERIAL
Plastic
PCS/CTN
200
MODEL NO
BY05-60120
TYPE
Dimmable Driver
DIMMING TYPE
Triac
INPUT VOLTAGE
220V-240VAC
OUTPUT VOLTAGE
20-40VDC
INPUT POWER
Max. 13.8W
OUTPUT POWER
12W
20
OUTPUT CURRENT
300mA±5%
POWER FACTOR
>0.9
EFFICIENCY
>%86
LIFE TIME
20000 Hours
WORKING HUM.
<%93RH
IP
IP20
MATERIAL
Plastic
PCS/CTN
125
MODEL NO
BY05-60180
TYPE
Dimmable Driver
DIMMING TYPE
Triac
INPUT VOLTAGE
220V-240VAC
OUTPUT VOLTAGE
40-60VDC
INPUT POWER
Max. 20.6W
OUTPUT POWER
18W
20
213
PLUS Dimmable LED Driver & Power Supply
*Technical information indicated above may have tolerance ±%10.For final updated information please visit website www.braytron.com
MODEL NO
BY02-00250
BY02-00600
BY02-01000
BY02-01500
BY02-02000
BY02-02500
WATT
25W
60W
100W
150W
200W
250W
OUTPUT VOLTAGE
12VDC
12VDC
12VDC
12VDC
12VDC
12VDC
OUTPUT CURRENT
2A
5A
8.5A
12.5A
16.5A
20A
P.F.
>0.6
>0.6
>0.6
>0.6
>0.6
>0.6
VOLTAGE
220V-240VAC
220V-240VAC
220V-240VAC
220V-240VAC
220V-240VAC
220V-240VAC
MATERIAL
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
DIMENSIONS
86x58x33
160x40x32
190x47x35
200x57x40
225x68x40
220x68x40
IP
IP20
IP20
IP20
IP20
IP20
IP20
PCS/CTN
60
60
60
60
40
40
20
MODEL NO
BY02-10250
BY02-10600
BY02-11000
BY02-11500
BY02-12000
BY02-12500
WATT
25W
60W
100W
150W
200W
250W
OUTPUT VOLTAGE
24VDC
24VDC
24VDC
24VDC
24VDC
24VDC
OUTPUT CURRENT
1A
2.5A
4.2A
6.3A
8.25A
10A
P.F.
>0.6
>0.6
>0.6
>0.6
>0.6
>0.6
VOLTAGE
220V-240VAC
220V-240VAC
220V-240VAC
220V-240VAC
220V-240VAC
220V-240VAC
MATERIAL
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
Aluminium
DIMENSIONS
86x58x33
160x40x32
190x47x35
200x57x40
225x68x40
220x68x40
IP
IP20
IP20
IP20
IP20
IP20
IP20
PCS/CTN
60
60
60
60
40
40
20